H07000096712

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H07000096712 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)205-0383

From:

Account Name

: BLUMBERG/EXCELSIOR CORPORATE SERVICES, INC.

Account Number : 075350000353

Phone

: (212)431-5000

Fax Number

: (212)431-1441

FLORIDA/FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY CO.

Triple Aces Consulting, LLC

| Certificate of Status | 0 |
|-----------------------|----------|
| Certified Copy | 0 |
| Page Count | 02 |
| Estimated Charge | \$125.00 |

lectronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

H07000096712

| | | ، پنسن ا |
|-------------------|--|---------------------|
| | * | 0 1/25 |
| | | 1 555 |
| | FORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY Constants of the Limited Liability Company is: | 9 经 |
| | | |
| ARTICLES C | FORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY O | OMPANY : |
| | , | 70 |
| ARTICLE I | Name: | |
| The name of | the Limited Liability Company is: | |
| | | <u> </u> |
| | | |
| | Consulting, LLC words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C. | • |
| (mane) one man in | which Distance Distance Company of their aconsvission "LLC, or "L.C. | |
| ARTICLE II | - Address: | ٠,٠ |
| The mailing a | ddress and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability (| Company is: |
| | | - |
| Principal Of | ice Address: Mailing Address: | |
| 1902 West Ca | st Street P.O. Box 151062 | |
| Tampe, FL 33 | | 1970.66 |
| Tampa, FE 00 | 18111pa, FL 33004 | - |
| | | w |
| ARTICLE | II - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signat | ure: |
| (The Limited Liab | illity Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or an | |
| business entity w | ith an active Florida registration.) | |
| The name and | the Plorida street address of the registered agent are: | |
| | | |
| ļ | Daniel Musca | |
| | Name | |
| į | 12004 Racetrack Road | |
| | | |

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

City, State, and Zip

33621

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Daniel Musca

Tampa

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

H07000096712 3

| "MGR" = Ma "MGRM" = N | nager Managing Member | Name and Address: | |
|---|---|--|-----------------------|
| MGRM | | Jorge Gonzalez | |
| | | 9916 Menander Wood Court | |
| | • ' | Odessa, FL 33556 | |
| | | • | |
| - | 1020 | | _ |
| | | | |
| | | | _ |
| | | 13. | |
| | | | |
| · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | |
| | | A district of the second of th | |
| ** | | | _ |
| | | | - |
| | | | |
| , | ent if necessary) | | |
| TICLE V: Effect | ive date, if other than the dat listed, the date must be sp | e of filing: (OPT | IONAL) sa days pri |
| TICLE V: Effecti an effective date is | ive date, if other than the date listed, the date must be spe date of filing.) | e of filing: (OPT. | |
| TICLE V: Effects an effective date is or 90 days after th | ive date, if other than the date listed, the date must be spe date of filing.) | e of filing: (OPT pecific and cannot be more than five business | |
| TICLE V: Effection effective date is or 90 days after the | ive date, if other than the date listed, the date must be spe date of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member of an | authorized representative of a member. | |
| TICLE V: Effects an effective date is or 90 days after th | ive date, if other than the date listed, the date must be spe date of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member of an | anthorized representative of a member. 10 608,408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution and an affirmation under the penalties of perjury | |
| TICLE V: Effection effective date is or 90 days after the | ive date, if other than the date listed, the date must be specified and date of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of an (in accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stated herei | authorized representative of a member. a 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution as an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true.) Jorge Gonzalez | |
| TICLE V: Effection effective date is r 90 days after the | ive date, if other than the date listed, the date must be specified and date of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of an (in accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stated herei | authorized representative of a member. 1 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution as an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true.) | |
| TICLE V: Effects an effective date is or 90 days after th | ive date, if other than the date listed, the date must be spe date of filing.) GIGNATURE: Signature of a member of an (In accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stated herei | authorized representative of a member. a 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution as an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true.) Jorge Gonzalez | |

Page 2 of 2